Sample Size up to 4" (100mm)
Maximum load 2200lbf (10kN)
Clearance, vertical 8.25" (210mm)
Clearance, horizontal 7.75" (197mm)
Maximum piston
travel 0.5" (12.7mm)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)

of data
•	easily change between different test standards
NEXT Consolidation Software Module
The ConMatic IPC System Requirements:
AC Supply:	 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz  5 Amp
Air Supply:	 Air Supply: Clean and dry (air filter,
	 water trap), minimum: 100 psi (700
	  kpa) continuous air supply, 10CFM
	 (0.3 m3/min)
ConMatic IPC includes:
Additonal items needed for setup:
Description Part #
(1) S-type load cell 2,000 lbs
(10kN) with 0.75" adapter HM-2300.20
(1) Linear strain transducer,
1.0" (25mm) HM-2310.10
(1) Linear strain transducer
Bracket HM-2310BR
(1) HMTS consolidation
software module HM-5100SW

drawing below.
Fixed Ring Permeability Cell
Similar in construction to a fixed ring
cell with the exception that the sat-
urated sample and water are sealed
from the atmosphere. Complete cell
assembly features stainless steel
construction and self-trimming cut-
ter ring. Base features outlet port
and 10cc pipette for monitoring
water level. The cell comes com-
plete with all the parts illustrated
in the drawing below, as well as a
pipette.
Fixed Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1220.20
2.42" HM-1220.242
2.5" HM-1220.25
3.0" HM-1220.30
4.0" HM-1220.40
50mm HM-1220.50
70mm HM-1220.70
75mm HM-1220.75
100mm HM-1220.100
Floating Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1210.20
2.42" HM-1210.242
2.5" HM-1210.25
3.0" HM-1210.30
4.0" HM-1210.40
50mm HM-1210.50
70mm HM-1210.70
75mm HM-1210.75
100mm HM-1210.100
Fixed Ring Consolidation Cell
2.0" HM-1230.20
2.42" HM-1230.242
2.5" HM-1230.25
3.0" HM-1230.30
4.0" HM-1230.40
50mm HM-1230.50
70mm HM-1230.70
75mm HM-1230.75
100mm HM-1230.100
Consolidation Cells
1.800.544.7220